
WILDERNESS SYSTEMS 
Kayak Fishing   

 

Straddie Challenge 
                          

 
WHEN:   Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th May ‘13 
 
COSTS:   $45  
 (including Saturday night camping fees at North Currigee  on South Stradbroke, valued at $25) 
 
PRIZES:   Over $2500 worth of kayaks, paddling gear, sunglasses & fishing gear will be up for grabs. 
 
SPECIES:   Fish for whatever you like! (Bream, Flathead, Whiting, Trevally, Mangrove Jack, and more!) 

 Judging criteria will be announced 2 weeks prior to the event. 

  
FISH SCORE CHART 

 
 Species Length (cm) 

 
Score 

    
Bream 25-32 

 
10 

 
33-39 

 
12 

 
40+ 

 
16 

    Whiting 23-31 
 

11 

 
32-39 

 
13 

 
40+ 

 
17 

    Flathead 40-54 
 

10 

 
55-69 

 
12 

 
70+ 

 
16 

    Tailor 35-44 
 

12 

 
45-54 

 
16 

 
55+ 

 
18 

    Mangrove Jack 35-44 
 

15 

 
45-54 

 
18 

 
55+ 

 
20 

    Trevally 25-39 
 

13 

 
40-54 

 
16 

 
55+ 

 
18 

    Other/Mystery Fish 40-54 
 

12 

 
55-69 

 
16 

 
70+ 

 
18 

     

Sponsored by Hosted by 

MORE INFO –  Adventure Outlet  T: 07 5571 2929  |  E: info@adventureoutlet.com.au 


