

WILDERNESS SYSTEMS Kayak Fishing



Sponsored by

Straddie Challenge

WHEN: Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th May '13

COSTS: \$45

(including Saturday night camping fees at North Currigee on South Stradbroke, valued at \$25)

PRIZES: Over \$2500 worth of kayaks, paddling gear, sunglasses & fishing gear will be up for grabs.

SPECIES: Fish for whatever you like! (Bream, Flathead, Whiting, Trevally, Mangrove Jack, and more!)

Judging criteria will be announced 2 weeks prior to the event.

FISH SCORE CHART

Species	Length (cm)	Score
Bream	25-32	10
	33-39	12
	40+	16
Whiting	23-31	11
	32-39	13
	40+	17
Flathead	40-54	10
	55-69	12
	70+	16
Tailor	35-44	12
	45-54	16
	55+	18
Mangrove Jack	35-44	15
	45-54	18
	55+	20
Trevally	25-39	13
	40-54	16
	55+	18
Other/Mystery Fish	40-54	12
	55-69	16
	70+	18